
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 19/06/2018 9:45 - Strana 1

Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 9 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 11:06 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.05 493 29.19 32.69 34.14 33.03
2. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.47 477 30.07 33.07 34.35 32.98
3. PETERNEL, Primoz 04 PK Radovljica 2:10.88 473
4. KOTSELI, ALEXANDROS 04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:11.58 465 30.17 32.61 34.25 34.55
5. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.99 403
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.60 373
7. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.82 364
8. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.93 314
9. NESOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.24 230 36.60 43.27 44.48 41.89

15 - 18 godina

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.17 676 Q
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 1:57.03 662 Q 27.60 29.33 30.07 30.03
3. ASLAN, YIGIT 03 TURKEY 1:57.87 648 Q 27.62 29.94 30.29 30.02
4. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 2:00.46 607 R 27.92 29.74 31.32 31.48
5. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:03.46 563 R 28.52 31.42 32.35 31.17
6. MIRONCHYK, Pavel 00 Belarus 2:04.47 550 28.78 31.55 32.61 31.53
7. FRIEDERICI, Matthias 01 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenst2:05.07 542 28.80 31.97 32.90 31.40
8. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.78 463 28.97 33.50 34.79 34.52
9. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.62 454 29.77 33.62 34.48 34.75

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.78 423 30.54 34.42 35.92 34.90
11. PECINI, THEODHOROS 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:18.48 399
12. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.91 321 33.81 38.55 39.68 36.87

Otvoreno

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:53.34 728 Q 27.23 27.49 31.37 27.25
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:53.68 722 Q 26.00 29.49 29.26 28.93
3. VETSCH, Patrick 99 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenst1:55.54 688 Q
4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.17 676 Q
5. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 1:57.03 662 Q 27.60 29.33 30.07 30.03
6. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 1:57.11 660 Q 27.37 30.09 29.80 29.85
7. ASLAN, YIGIT 03 TURKEY 1:57.87 648 Q 27.62 29.94 30.29 30.02
8. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:58.17 643 Q 27.30 30.04 30.39 30.44
9. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 2:00.46 607 R 27.92 29.74 31.32 31.48

10. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:03.46 563 R 28.52 31.42 32.35 31.17
11. MIRONCHYK, Pavel 00 Belarus 2:04.47 550 28.78 31.55 32.61 31.53
12. FRIEDERICI, Matthias 01 Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenst2:05.07 542 28.80 31.97 32.90 31.40
13. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.05 493 29.19 32.69 34.14 33.03
14. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.47 477 30.07 33.07 34.35 32.98
15. PETERNEL, Primoz 04 PK Radovljica 2:10.88 473
16. KOTSELI, ALEXANDROS 04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:11.58 465 30.17 32.61 34.25 34.55
17. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.78 463 28.97 33.50 34.79 34.52
18. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.62 454 29.77 33.62 34.48 34.75
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.78 423 30.54 34.42 35.92 34.90
20. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.99 403
21. PECINI, THEODHOROS 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:18.48 399
22. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.60 373
23. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.82 364
24. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:28.91 321 33.81 38.55 39.68 36.87
25. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.93 314
26. NESOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.24 230 36.60 43.27 44.48 41.89
27. CIREAP, Mihnea 06 Aquasport 2:54.36 200 39.14 45.79
28. BOLDURA, Luca 08 Aquasport 2:54.61 199 39.12 45.10 46.54 43.85
29. MARINCA, David 08 Aquasport 3:21.14 130 41.62 54.30 52.70 52.52


